

HB 5017-A6 (LC 9017) 4/1/15 (TR/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO A-ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL 5017

- On page 1 of the printed A-engrossed bill, line 6, delete "\$6,912,858,941"
- 2 and insert "\$7,157,858,941".
- 3 On page 2, line 10, delete "\$3,629,130,346" and insert "\$3,676,597,739".
- In line 11, delete "one-half" and insert "49 percent".
- In line 13, delete "\$3,629,130,346, plus one-half" and insert "\$3,826,662,953,
- 6 plus 51 percent".
- 7 In line 34, delete "40" and insert "50".

8